EST

1935

PRODUCERS

LIVESTOCK

MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Jerome, ID

Market Report: 7/23/2024
Head Count:714

Lean cows 60.00-129.00
Fat cows 126.00-147.00
Beef cows 124.00-147.00
Hol Heifers 110.00-185.00
Heiferettes 152.00-169.00
Bulls 134.00-179.00
Steers Heifers
Weight AVG. Price Price Range AVG. Price Price Range
200# & UNDER
300-400# 332.50 300.00-365.00
400-500#
500-600# 222.50 195.00-250.00
600-700# 226.00 203.00-249.00
700-800#
800-900#
900-1500#
Dairy X Steers Dairy X Heifers
Weight AVG. Price Price Range AVG. Price Price Range
200-300#
300-400#
400-500#
500-600#
600-700#
700-800# 190.00 163.00-217.00
800-900# 196.00 163.00-229.00
900-1500# 211.00 195.00-227.00




